P.O.

19446
19434
19445
19448
19447

Meeting Date:
VENDOR
rydin decal
Reza Abedi
Ray Medina
Dolores dang- Wright
TBD

21-Mar-18
CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT
ASU Parking Decals parking
Athletics SCWAY state meet fees- state tourneys 2017
Clubs and organizations Expenses, meals, parking for conference, Music purchased at conference. choral
Clubs and organizations Stuffed tortoises- radio + elementry, SD cards- trap cameras, Battery charges- trap cameras, rechargable batteries 2634
Clubs and organizations Instrament repairs for orchestra and band 2654

AMOUNT

$1,000.00
$160.00
$500.00
$335.00
$1,050.00
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