P.O.	VENDOR	CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	ACCOUNT	AMOUNT	Y/N
19446	rydin decal	ASU	Parking Decals	parking	\$1,000.00	Υ
19434	Reza Abedi	Athletics	SCWAY state meet fees- state tourneys	2017	\$160.00	Υ
19445	Ray Medina	Clubs and organizations	Expenses, meals, parking for conference, Music purchased at conference.	choral	\$500.00	Υ
19448	Dolores dang- Wright	Clubs and organizations	Stuffed tortoises- radio + elementry, SD cards- trap cameras, Battery charges- trap cameras, rechargable batteries	2634	\$335.00	Υ

\$1,050.00

Meeting Date:

19447

TBD

21-Mar-18

Clubs and organizations Instrament repairs for orchestra and band